

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 7963

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

27 January 2023

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to local Formulary.

You asked: All questions are shown as received by the Trust.

Question 1: What local Formulary does Maidstone and Tunbridge Wells NHS Trust use?

Answer 1: Please list all formularies used by your Trust

Question 2: Is the Formulary publicly accessible (e.g. on Netformulary)?

Answer 2: Yes/No

If Yes, please provide the online link(s)?

Formulary link(s):

If No, please attach your Formulary as a document / table, if possible.

Trust response:

1. The Trust uses the West Kent Interface formulary (IF).
2. Yes
3. <https://www.formularywkccgmtw.co.uk/>